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Basic Tools 
& Supplies

item 
code

description cost + 
shipping  

& tax

152392

103579

144107

150673

149653

146276

110755

103683

104430

147042


Paper Trimmer

Paper Snips Scissors

Take Your Pick Tool

Mini Stampin’ Cut & Emboss Machine

Stampin’ Cut & Emboss Machine

Stamparatus

Multipurpose Glue

Mini Glue Dots

Stampin’ Dimensionals

Simply Shammy

Assorted Clear Blocks

25.00

11.00

10.00

63.00


125.00

49.00

4.00

5.25

4.25

8.50


Class 
Tools & 
Supplies

item 
code

description cost + 
shipping  

& tax

Stamps 106714 Friendly Gnomes Stampset 24.00

Ink 132708

154889

154904

159465

154891

154830

154883

144608

Memento Black

Mint Macaron Blends

Smoky Slate Blends

Light Natural Tones Blends

Night of Navy Blends

Balmy Blue Blends

Daffodil Delight Blends

Color Lifter

6.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

4.50

Paper 159276

138337

100867

160388

Basic White Card Stock

Mint Macaron Card Stock

Night of Navy Card Stock

Country Gingham DSP

10.25

9.25

9.25


12.00

Bling 160581

106751

Night of Navy Bordered Ribbon

Enamel Dot Essentials

9.00

8.00

Tools 159183 Stylish Shapes Dies 30.00
Shopping Link for Class Supplies 
https://s.tamp.in/mrWxoS


Friendly Gnomes 
Clean & Simple 
Template 23004 

Basic Tools & Supplies

Project Tools & Supplies

http://michele-salchow.com
https://s.tamp.in/mrWxoS
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• Stamp greeting in Night of Navy on Basic White layer

• Adhere DSP to Basic White layer. Adhere stack to Night of Navy 

layer

• Wrap ribbon across stack. Adhere ends to back. Adhere stack to 

card

• Die cut circle from Basic White card stock. Stamp image in 

Memento Black. Color with Stampin’ Blends. Attach to card with 
dimensionals


• Tie knot with second piece of ribbon

• Embellish with dots

• Adhere DSP to Basic White layer for inside

• Stamp image in Memento Black. Color with Stampin’ Blends. 

Adhere layer to card


	

Card Base Mint Macaron card stock 5-1/2 x 8-1/2, scored at 4-1/4

Layer 1 Night of Navy card stock 5 x 3-3/4

Layer 2 Basic White card stock 4-7/8 x 3-5/8

Layer 3 DSP 4-7/8 x 2-3/4

Layer 4 Basic White card stock 4-7/8 x 3-5/8, for inside

Layer 5 DSP 4-7/8 x 3/4 for inside

Other Basic White for die cut

Template 23004 

http://michele-salchow.com

